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Erbe Ernest E. (Ernest E. Erbe & Co.)
r. 1388 Geary

Erbe Ernest E. & Co. (E. E. Erbe) mfr<».
clothing, 112 Bush

Erbe Julius, carp. r. 13 214, 14th
Erbe Louis F., carp. r. 552 Hill
Erben Frederick, elk. Goldberg, Bowen

& Co. r. 718 California
Erben Joseph, bartender Cafe Odeon, r.

143 William
Ercoli Joseph, butcher, 1808 Howard, r.

617 Davis
Erdejac Nicholas, lab. r. 4 Welsh
Erdely Anton, solicitor, r. 819a Vallejo
Erdin C. B. Miss, elk. Genl. Pass S. P. Co.

r. 2676 McAllister
Erdin Edward V., elk Pac. Hardware &

Steel Co. r. 2676 McAllister
Erdin Fred, baker, r. 239, 11th
Erdin Ottilie Mrs., lodgings, 1316 Stock-

ton, r. 239, 11th
Erdin Theodore, engineer, r. 2676 McAl-

lister
Erdmann Ludwig, master str. Thorough-

fare, r. Oakland
Erdmann William, seaman, r. 1801 Eddy
Erdreich D., salesman, r. 1423 Golden

Gate Av.
Erezuma Jesusa. widow, r. 1533 Mason
Erfurt Annie, widow, r. 3 Oscar PI.
Erhard Milo H., tailor-, r. 130, 4th
Erhardt George, elk. r. 2 Sanchez
Erhardt Paul C, r. 915 Geary
Erhart Geo. C. Mrs., widow, r. 1211E

Howard
Erhart Thomas, pipefitter, r. 915, 22d
Erich Emil, cabinetmkr. r. 17% Washing-

ton Av.
Erichson Wilhelm S. P., trimmer C. M.

Sorenson, r. 1515 Pine
Ericksen Anna M., widow, r. 723 Webster
Ericksen Antone, lab. r. 884 Illinois

Ericksen Charles, seaman, r. 322 Fremont
Ericksen Charles M., r. 3a Treat Av.
ETicksen Eric O., liquors, 12 Clay, r. 1016

Pacific
Ericksen John, r. 54 Stanly PI.
Ericksen John, lab. r. 1314 Filbert
Ericksen Peter G., conductor California

St. RR. r. 1705 Leavenworth
Ericksen Thomas G., r. 723 'Webster
[C^ Ericksen. See Erickson, Ericson, Er-

icsson, Eriksen and Errickson
Erickson A. Frederick, pilot, r. 872 Green-

wich
Ericksen Albert, seaman, r. 359%, 1st
Erickson Alexander, elk. Eastman Kodak

Co. r. Fruitvale
Erickson Amanda Miss, r. 231 Austin Av.
Erickson Amy, widow, r. 439 Chenery
Erickson Andrew, boxmkr. r. 282 Clara
Erickson Andrew, carp. P. S. Tel. & Tel

Co. r. 13y2 Sanchez
Erickson Anton, sailmkr. r. 47 Sacramento
Erickson August, r. 8 Olive Ct.
Erickson August, seaman, r. 710 North

Point
Erickson August, carp. r. 183? Powell
Erickson B., concretewkr. Spring Valley

W. W. r. 7 66 Folsom
Ericksen C. A. Mrs., dressmkg. 65 S Fol-

som
Erickson Carl, painter, r. 435% Clemen-

tina
Erickson Carl O., waiter, r. 26& Perry
Erickson Carl W., engineer, r. 3070, 25th
Erickson Charles, hackman, r. 317 Nato-

ma
Erickson Charles A., glovemkr. r. 3010

Castro
Erickson Charles E., laundryman Alms

House
Erickson Charles G., cooper, r. 26 Lairl-

ley
Erickson Charles G.. deckhand, r. 506
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Erickson Charles J., helper,
Jose Av.

Erickson Charles W., master mariner, r.

6 Howard
Erickson Christian C, lab. r. 648 Iowa
Erickson Clarence, salesman Capitol

Mills, r. 236c 9th
Erickson Claus, laundryman, r. 2713, 21st
Erickson E. Mrs., r. 21 Stanly PI.
Erickson Edgar, lab. r. 508, 20th
Erickson Edward, carp. r. 1037 Mission
Erickson Edward, seaman, r. 821% Mont-

gomery
Erickson Edward, teamster, r. 1527, 7th

Av. South
Erickson Err.ily, widow, r. 928 Washing-

ton
Erickson Erick, carp. r. 822 Pacific
Erickson Erick J., elk. H. Gaw & Co. r.

1045 Market
Erickson Ernest E., gripman United RR.

r. 1406 Guerrero
Erickson Eugene, barber, r. 444 Minna
Erickson Frederick, carp. r. 911 Railroad

Av.
Erickson Frederick, contractor

Richland Av.
Erickson Frederick

iam
Erickson George H.,

Marine Ho.'ipital
Erickson Gvistave E.,

r. 2518 McAllister
Erickson Hans C, clI. Olsen Co.

Golden Gale Av.
Erickson Henry, mach. r. 513 McAllister
Erickson Hialmer, Ist lieut. U. S. .*..

Presidio
Erickson J. H. (Kelley & Erickson) r. 403

Ellis
Erickson John. carp. r. 23 Sherwood PI.

Erickson John, conductor United RR. r.

70 Blake
Erickson John, gi-oceries, 735 Broadwav
Erickson John, lab. r. 347 Mississippi
Erickson John, lab. r. 901 Folsom
Erickson John, tailor, r. 1125% Clay
Erickson John E., foreman, r. 158, 5th
Erickson John W., liquors and boardinr.

1450 San Bruno Av.
Erickson Joseph H., conductor United

RR. r. 135 California Av.
Erickson N. A. Mrs., notions, 22IO14 Mis-

sion
Erickson Nels. lab. r. 320 Fremont
Erickson Nils A., carp. r. 22IO14 Mission
Erickson Ole. seaman, r. 510 Howard
Erickson Olof, millhand, r. 633, 3d
Erickson Olof, porter, r. 465a Tehama
Brick.?on Oscar, carp. r. 1908% Mission
Erickson Oscar, cooper Cal. Wine Assn.

r. Berkeley
Erickson Oscar, master mariner, r. 241.

13th
Ericicson Oscar, waiter, r. 269 Perry
Erickson Oscar, wood and coal, 361 Bran-

nan
Erickson Pelor, stableman, r. 143 Noe
Erickson Peter E., carp. r. 2727 Diamond
Erickson Peter E., cigars, 434 Kearny, r.

26 Pleasant
Erickson Sabina Mrs., nurse Pacific Hos-

pital
Erickson Victor, pattcrnmkr. r. 648 Iowa
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